James & Nicholson

JN790 Promo-T Man 180

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging /
pcs. per outer
packaging)

measurement
sincm

1/2 chest:
length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

S

1289
10/100

48,00 cm
68,00 cm

20,00 cm

ash (WarmGray1C)
. dark-green (343C)

gold-yellow (1235C)

Irish-green (3415C)

olive (7497C)
pink (212C)

sky-blue (2905C)

wine (195C)

M
1479
10/100

52,00 cm
71,00 cm

21,00 cm

L
1679
10/100

55,00 cm
73,50 cm

22,00 cm

B biack (blacke)
. dark-grey (7538C)

graphite (432C)
lime-green (360C)
orange (1575C)
red (200C)
turquoise (312C)
yellow (101C)

Classic T-shirt

Single jersey, round neck, sleeve-bands with elasthane

Tear offl®-label

JN789: lightly waisted, without side seam

JN790: with side seam

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Care instructions

Outer fabric (180 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Bangladesh

61091000

EEXRE A

Partner article

@®  Promo-T Lady 180

Art-Nr.: IN789
XL XXL
1809 1899
10/100 10/100
XL XXL
58,00 cm 61,00 cm
76,00 cm 79,00 cm
23,00 cm 24,00 cm

3XL AXL 5XL
222g 223g 250g
10/100 10/100 10/100
3XL 4AXL 5XL
65,00 cm 69,00 cm 73,00 cm
83,00 cm 85,00 cm 85,00 cm
25,00 cm 26,00 cm 27,00 cm

M vrown (a760)

. dark-royal (287U)
grey-heather (442C)
navy (296C)
petrol (547C)
royal (301C)
white (white)



Features

Tear off!® Label
Our Tear offl® Label enables us to easily changethe neck label of T-shirts. We use a special transfer-technique for
relabelling your T-shirts.
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